4:23 PM

09/08/16
Cash Basis

Town of Shady Shores

Balance Sheet
As of August 31, 2016

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1040 - Petty cash
1200 - General Fund Checking-Northstar
1211 - Solid Waste and Recycling
1220 - Fund Balance (General)
1230 - Reserve Account
1231 - Reserve Acct - GreenBank
1232 - Reserve Acct - TX Republic Bank
1250 - CD's
1260 - Access Bank

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
1110 - Accounts receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
1299 - Undeposited Funds
1452 - INTEREST RECEIVEABLE
1461 - Taxes Receivable
1463 - Rent Deposit

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2010 - Accounts payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
2100 - Payroll Liabilities
2101 - Payroll Liability
2102- - Sales Tax
2111 - Direct Deposit Liabilities
2140 - Accrued sales taxes
2151 - Deferred Taxes
2152 - SOLID WASTE DEPOSIT
2160 - Municipal Court Technology Fund
2161 - Municipal Court Security Fund
2162 - Child Safety Fees

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
3001 - Opening Bal Equity
3002 - General Reserve Account

3003 - Roads and Bridges Reserve Accou
3004 - Capital Improvements Reserve

Total 3001 - Opening Bal Equity

3010 - Unrestrict (retained earnings)
Net Income

Aug 31, 16

150.00
615,419.77
34,333.35
541,601.29
325,965.53
247,876.64
224,527.24
253,014.80

50,006.90

2,292,895.52

-9,260.26

-9,260.26

1,382.33
254.63
11,733.30
-200.00

13,170.26

2,296,805.52
2,296,805.52

57,482.32

57,492.32

-1,479.05
1,015.13
-3,764.12
206.24
5,570.93
11,629.86
1,200.00
450.00
341.00

2,507.14

17,677.13

75,169.45

75,169.45

300,000.00
848,505.77

100,000.00

1,248,505.77
815,156.94

157,973.36
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4:23 PM Town of Shady Shores

09/08/16 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of August 31, 2016
Aug 31, 16
Total Equity 2,221,636.07

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 2,296,805.52

Page 2



Town of Shady Shores 9/8/2016 4:26 PM
Register: 1200 - General Fund Checking-Northstar
From 08/01/2016 through 08/31/2016
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref
Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
08/01/2016 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 130.00  681,930.06
08/01/2016 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 255.64  682,185.70
08/01/2016 4800 - Municipal Cour... Deposit X 70.00  682,255.70
08/02/2016 4800 - Municipal Cour... Deposit X 70.00  682,325.70
08/02/2016 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 125.45  682451.15
08/02/2016 DRAFT Merchant 66910 - Bank Service ... 45.04 X 682,406.11
08/02/2016 DRAFT merchant Services 66910 - Bank Service ... 66.74 X 682,339.37
08/03/2016 4130 - Permits/Variances VOID: Deposit X 0.00  682,339.37
08/03/2016 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 412.44  682,751.81
08/03/2016 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 130.00  682,881.81
08/03/2016 9297 Amber Schuler 8110 - Office Supplies 3136 X 682,850.45
08/03/2016 9298 Wendy Withers 8110 - Office Supplies 787 X 682,842.58
08/03/2016 9299 Amber Schuler 7663 - Staff Developm... 400.59 X 682,441.99
08/03/2016 9300 CKM Computer Solu... -split- 570.00 X 681,871.99
08/03/2016 9301 Atmos Energy 8210+ Utility Atmos E...  80-000460979-... 4826 X 681,823.73
08/03/2016 9302 Adams Exterminatin... 8250 - Building Mainte... 149.00 X 681,674.73
08/03/2016 9303 LCMUA 8215 - Utility LCMUA 196.57 X 681,478.16
08/03/2016 9304 Shepherd Law Firm 7510 - Attorney fees 11,937.50 X 669,540.66
08/04/2016 ' -split- Deposit X 1,058.46  670,599.12
08/04/2016 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 215.00  670,814.12
08/05/2016 -split- Deposit X 200.00  671,014.12
08/05/2016 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 150.00 671,164.12
08/05/2016 QuickBooks Payroll ...  -split- Created by Pay... 3,434.79 X 667,729.33
08/05/2016 To Print merchant Services 66910 - Bank Service .., 3428 X 667,695.05
08/08/2016 draft Texas Municipal Cle... 7663 - Staff Developm... 24500 X 667,450.05
08/08/2016 Draft BUYERS BARRICA... 8060 - Roads/ Streets 999.00 X 666,451.05
08/08/2016 DD1020 Amber L Schuler -split- Direct Deposit X 666,451.05
08/08/2016 DDI1021 Wendy S Withers -split- Direct Deposit X 666,451.05
08/09/2016 9308 Texas Archives 8110 - Office Supplies 128.06 X 666,322.99
08/09/2016 9309 StarTex Power 8220 - Utility Electric 931.57 X 665,391.42
08/09/2016 9310 ALL AMERICAN D... 7410 - Animal Control 1,155.00 X 664,236.42
08/09/2016 9311 Erick Trevino 7656 - Landscape Tech... 470.00 X 663,766.42
08/09/2016 9312 Americas Code Enfor... 7415 - Code Enforcem... 600.00 X 663,166.42
08/09/2016 9313 Bailey Environmental ~ 7430 - Building Inspec... 75.00 X 663,091.42
08/09/2016 9314 CKM Computer Solu... 8130 - Computer Expe... 190.00 X 662,901.42
08/09/2016 9315 GRIMES, MINDY 8518 - KSSB Olives Garden 170.90 X 662,730.52
08/09/2016 9316 QUILL CORPORAT... 8110 - Office Supplies 7236 X 662,658.16
08/09/2016 9317 City of Corinth 7420 - Fire Dept 25,581.16 X 637,077.00
08/09/2016 9318 Bill Bounds -split- 3,730.00 X 633,347.00
08/11/2016 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 457.13  633,804.13
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Town of Shady Shores 9/8/2016 4:26 PM
Register: 1200 - General Fund Checking-Northstar
From 08/01/2016 through 08/31/2016
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref
Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
08/11/2016 -split- Deposit X 4252  633,846.65
08/11/2016 draft Internal Revenue Ser... -split- 75-6037224 1,770.36 X 632,076.29
08/11/2016 9319 TMRS -split- 518.08 X 631,558.21
08/15/2016 4130 - Permits/Variances VOID: Deposit X 0.00  631,558.21
08/15/2016 -split- Deposit X 100.00  631,658.21
08/15/2016 -split- Deposit X 236.90  631,895.11
08/15/2016 9320 Raymond D. Neah 7552 - Municipal Judge 400.00 X 631,495.11
08/15/2016 9321 CKM Computer Solu... 8130 - Computer Expe... 570.00 X 630,925.11
08/15/2016 9322 Binkley&Barfield 7530 - Engineer fees 8,550.00 X 622,375.11
08/15/2016 9323 Texas Municipal Cle... 8180 - Books, subscrip... 46.50 622,328.61
08/16/2016 -split- Deposit X 90.25  622,418.86
08/16/2016 9324 Binkley&Barfield -split- 12,850.65 X 609,568.21
08/16/2016 9325 dell 8130 - Computer Expe... 1,069.46 X 608,498.75
08/17/2016 -split- Deposit X 360.00  608,858.75
08/17/2016 -split- Deposit X 10,107.32  618,966.07
08/17/2016 4050 - Sales Tax Deposit X 8,217.38 627,183.45
08/17/2016 4800 - Municipal Cour... Deposit X 20,00  627,203.45
08/17/2016 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 130.00  627,333.45
08/18/2016 -split- Deposit X 49.11  627,382.56
08/18/2016 DRAFT POSTMASTER 8140 - Postage, shippin... POSTAGE RE... 200.00 X 627,182.56
08/19/2016 -split- Deposit X 354,00  627,536.56
08/19/2016 QuickBooks Payroll ...  -split- Created by Pay... 343498 X 624,101.58
08/22/2016 DDI1022 Amber L Schuler -split- Direct Deposit X 624,101.58
08/22/2016 DD1023 Wendy S Withers -split- Direct Deposit X 624,101.58
08/23/2016 -split- Deposit X 614.10  624,715.68
08/23/2016 -split- VOID: Deposit X 0.00  624,715.68
08/23/2016 -split- Deposit X 190.12  624,905.80
08/24/2016 -split- Deposit X 90.25  624,996.05
08/25/2016 -split- Deposit X 103.26  625,099.31
08/26/2016 4010 - Ad ValoremTax  Deposit X 243.54  625,342.85
08/26/2016 DRAFT Amazon 8250 - Building Mainte... 1427 X 625,328.58
08/26/2016 DRAFT Amazon 8250 - Building Mainte... 80.46 X 625,239.12
08/26/2016 DRAFT Amazon 8250 - Building Mainte... 94.81 X 625,144.31
08/26/2016 DRAFT Amazon 8250 - Building Mainte... 549 X 625,138.82
08/29/2016 1299 - Undeposited Fu... VOID: Deposit X 0.00  625,138.82
08/29/2016 -split- Deposit X 90.25  625,229.07
08/29/2016 DRAFT PAINT ALOT 8060 - Roads / Streets 1,001.00 X 624,228.07
08/29/2016 9326 GRIMES, MINDY 8518 - KSSB 410.64 623,817.43
08/29/2016 9327 CRS INC 8130 - Computer Expe... 95.00 623,722.43
08/29/2016 9328 Steve Koehler 7430 - Building Inspec... 1,560.00 622,162.43
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Town of Shady Shores 9/8/2016 4:26 PM
Register: 1200 - General Fund Checking-Northstar
From 08/01/2016 through 08/31/2016
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref
Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
08/29/2016 9329 SA-SO 8010 - Signs 505.55 621,656.88
08/29/2016 9330 kamstra, amelda 8518 - KSSB REIMBURSE... 130.00 X 621,526.88
08/29/2016 9331 StarTex Power 8220 - Utility Electric 940.30 620,586.58
08/29/2016 9332 grimes, Jordan 8517 - Community Eve... 86.58 620,500.00
08/29/2016 9333 Denton Trophy House 8517 - Community Eve... 38.40 620,461.60
08/29/2016 9334 charter Business -split- 203.98 620,257.62
08/29/2016 9335 Comptroller of publi... 2102- - Sales Tax 3,764.12 616,493.50
08/29/2016 9336 ATMOS 8210 - Utility Atmos E... 47.85 616,445.65
08/29/2016 9337 NEWELL, TOM 8250 - Building Mainte... 229.14 X 616,216.51
08/30/2016 -split- VOID: Deposit X 0.00  616,216.51
08/30/2016 -split- Deposit X 155.00  616,371.51
08/31/2016 -split- Deposit X 97.41 616,468.92
08/31/2016 4400 - Interest Earned Deposit X 220.85  616,689.77
08/31/2016 4130 - Permits/Variances Deposit X 130.00 616,819.77
08/31/2016 DRAFT BUYERS BARRICA... 8060 - Roads / Streets 1,400.00 X 615,419.77

Page 3






4:22 PM

09/08/16
Cash Basis

Town of Shady Shores

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
October 2015 through August 2016

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

4000 - Town Services Revenue

4010 -
4050 -
4130 -
4140 -
4400 -
4540 -
4800 -
4900 -
* Reimbursements
4902 -
4903 -
4905 -

4901

Ad ValoremTax

Sales Tax
Permits/Variances
Inspections

Interest Earned

Local government grants
Municipal Court Fines
Facility Rental

Community Events Income
Solid Waste Collections
Connect Fees

Total 4000 - Town Services Revenue

5000 - Franchise Revenues

5010 -
5020 -
5030 -
5040 -
5050 -
5070 -
5000 -

T™@XU

Atmos Energy

CoServe

Century Telephone

Charter Communication
Waste Management
Franchise Revenues - Other

Total 5000 - Franchise Revenues

6000 - Budgeted Fund Balance
6010 - Returned Check Charges

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

66910 - Bank Service Charges
7400 - Contract Labor expenses

7410 -
7415 -
7420 -
7430 -
7440 -
7460 -

Animal Control

Code Enforcement Officer
Fire Dept

Building Inspector
Library

Police Patrol Svc

Total 7400 - Contract Labor expenses

7500 - Professional Svc expenses

7510 -
7520 -
7530 -
7540 -
7552 -
7560 -

Total 7500 - Professional Svc expenses

Attorney fees
Accounting/Audit fees
Engineer fees
Secretary

Municipal Judge
Payroll Tax

7600 - Personnel Expenses

7640 -
7650 -
7655 -
7656 -
7660 -
7661 -
7662 -
7663 -

Town Secretary

Office Clerk

Municipal Court Clerk
Landscape Technician
Payroll Tax

TMRS

Misc/Other

Staff Development

Oct "15 - Au... Budget $ Over Bud... % of Budget
773,994.16 773,377.00 617.16 100.1%
69,196.47 75,000.00 -5,803.53 92.3%
42,002.09 50,000.00 -7,997.91 84.0%
4,416.00 12,000.00 -7,584.00 36.8%
7,521.24 6,000.00 1,5621.24 125.4%
0.00
26,050.65 20,000.00 6,050.65 130.3%
950.00 2,000.00 -1,050.00 47.5%
510.00 100.00 410.00 510.0%
2,431.49 500.00 1,931.49 486.3%
76,973.66
641.15
1,004,686.91 938,977.00 65,709.91 107.0%
80,181.43 80,000.00 181.43 100.2%
22,141.66 26,000.00 -3,858.34 85.2%
64.68 50.00 14.68 129.4%
2,383.92 2,800.00 -416.08 85.1%
18,630.75 20,000.00 -1,369.25 93.2%
867.12 1,500.00 -632.88 57.8%
7,181.98
131,451.54 130,350.00 1,101.54 100.8%
0.00 301,462.00 -301,462.00 0.0%
0.00
1,136,138.45 1,370,789.00 -234,650.55 82.9%
1,136,138.45 1,370,789.00 -234,650.55 82.9%
5.00
13,090.00 15,400.00 -2,310.00 85.0%
7,650.00 14,000.00 -6,350.00 54.6%
306,973.91 306,974.00 -0.09 100.0%
20,420.00 25,000.00 -4,580.00 81.7%
29,046.00 29,046.00 0.00 100.0%
161,664.17 160,125.00 1,539.17 101.0%
538,844.08 550,545.00 -11,700.92 97.9%
51,031.25 65,000.00 -13,968.75 78.5%
6,600.00 6,800.00 -200.00 97.1%
75,075.59 50,000.00 25,075.59 150.2%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
2,650.00 2,100.00 550.00 126.2%
0.00
135,356.84 123,900.00 11,456.84 109.2%
58,600.10 65,100.00 -6,499.90 90.0%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
41,052.00 45,645.00 -4,593.00 89.9%
2,726.10 5,000.00 -2,273.90 54.5%
8,906.56 9,000.00 -93.44 99.0%
819.77 5,5650.00 -4,730.23 14.8%
0.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00 0.0%
4,308.37 10,000.00 -5,691.63 43.1%
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4:22 PM Town of Shady Shores
09/08/16 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Cash Basis October 2015 through August 2016
Oct "15 - Au... Budget $ Over Bud... % of Budget
Total 7600 - Personnel Expenses 116,412.90 145,295.00 -28,882.10 80.1%
8000 - Infrastructure
8010 - Signs 788.91 1,500.00 -711.09 52.6%
8030 - Regional Storm Water Program 8,600.00 2,500.00 6,100.00 344.0%
8050 - Grants NCTCOG-FEMA CTP 28,000.00 30,000.00 -2,000.00 93.3%
8060 - Roads / Streets 3,626.24 350,000.00 -346,373.76 1.0%
8070 - Public Works
8070a - public works materials 1,455.82
8070 - Public Works - Other 28,554.20 30,000.00 -1,445.80 95.2%
Total 8070 - Public Works 30,010.02 30,000.00 10.02 100.0%
Total 8000 - Infrastructure 71,025.17 414,000.00 -342,974.83 17.2%
8100 - Non-personnel expenses
8110 - Office Supplies 3,529.19 2,500.00 1,029.19 141.2%
8115 - Texas Municipal League 4,762.82 4,400.00 362.82 108.2%
8120 - Legal Advertising 440.40 2,000.00 -1,559.60 22.0%
8130 - Computer Expenses 15,148.73 15,000.00 148.73 101.0%
8140 - Postage, shipping, delivery 1,698.98 700.00 998.98 242.7%
8180 - Books, subscriptions, reference 139.50 250.00 -110.50 55.8%
8185 - Codification 2,995.00 1,500.00 1,495.00 199.7%
8190 - Election expenses 0.00 4,000.00 -4,000.00 0.0%
Total 8100 - Non-personnel expenses 28,714.62 30,350.00 -1,635.38 94.6%
8200 - Occupancy expenses
8205 - Telephone - CenturyTel 981.77 1,300.00 -318.23 75.5%
8210 - Utility Atmos Energy 801.08 1,000.00 -198.92 80.1%
8215 - Utility LCMUA 1,150.81 1,200.00 -49.19 95.9%
8220 - Utility Electric 9,825.72 14,000.00 -4,174.28 70.2%
8250 - Building Maintenance
8250a - materials 203.04
8250 - Building Maintenance - Other 7.474.41 20,400.00 -12,925.59 36.6%
Total 8250 - Building Maintenance 7,677.45 20,400.00 -12,722.55 37.6%
Total 8200 - Occupancy expenses 20,436.83 37.900.00 -17,463.17 53.9%
8500 - Misc expenses
8510 - Dues 710.00 500.00 210.00 142.0%
8515 * Promotional 1,063.99 1,500.00 -436.01 70.9%
8517 - Community Events 3,270.76 4,300.00 -1,029.24 76.1%
8518 - KSSB 5,219.29 6,000.00 -780.71 87.0%
8520 - Ad Valorem Tax Svc 3,776.67 7,500.00 -3,723.33 50.4%
8540 - Staff development 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
8550 - Municipal Court Fines to State 8,198.59 10,000.00 -1,801.41 82.0%
8551 - Municipal Court Software Mnt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
8552 - Municipal Court Jury Service 72.00 500.00 -428.00 14.4%
8570 - Advertising expenses 0.00 500.00 -500.00 0.0%
8580 - Contingency provisions 342.00 33,649.00 -33,307.00 1.0%
8585 - Deliquent Ticket Collection Fee 853.50 2,000.00 -1,146.50 42.7%
8590 - Other expenses 0.00 200.00 -200.00 0.0%
8591 - Bank Service Charge 193.08 150.00 43.08 128.7%
8592 - Building Deposit Refund 400.00 2,000.00 -1,600.00 20.0%
8593 : Misc Expenses- Other 22.57
8594 - Solid Waste Contract 43,028.00
8500 - Misc expenses - Other 219.20
Total 8500 - Misc expenses 67,369.65 68,799.00 -1,429.35 97.9%
Total Expense 978,165.09 1,370,789.00 -392,623.91 71.4%
Net Ordinary Income 157,973.36 0.00 157,973.36 100.0%
Net Income 157,973.36 0.00 157,973.36 100.0%
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5:03 PM Town of Shady Shores
00/08/16 Revenue & Expenditure Detail
Accrual Basis August 2016
Date Memo Amount
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
4000 - Town Services Revenue
4010 - Ad ValoremTax
08/01/2016 tax 255.64
08/02/2016 Deposit 125.45
08/03/2016 Deposit 412.44
08/04/2016 property taxes 215.00
08/11/2016 ad valorem taxes 457.13
08/26/2016 Deposit 243.54
Total 4010 - Ad ValoremTax 1,709.20
4050 - Sales Tax
08/17/2016 8217.38 8,217.38
Total 4050 - Sales Tax 8,217.38
4130 - Permits/Variances
08/01/2016 1020 MESA 130.00
08/03/2016 7 park Place-underground propane... 0.00
08/03/2016 1100 Durango 130.00
08/04/2016 patio cover-103 Olives Branch 150.00
08/05/2016 Deposit 150.00
08/15/2016 7 dilago park place 0.00
08/15/2016 FENCE PERMIT 628 LAKESHORE 115.00
08/15/2016 FENCE PERMIT 1020 CHEYENNE 115.00
08/17/2016 731 peninsula bend 150.00
08/17/2016 149 hva-new house 3,133.80
08/17/2016 sprinkler permit 7 di lago 130.00
08/19/2016 102 W 6TH STREET 130.00
08/23/2016 fence permit-203 w SS ROAD 115.00
08/23/2016 HVAC-325 BERRY 130.00
08/30/2016 144 CIELO LANE 130.00
08/31/2016 ELECTRICAL PERMIT 307 OBER... 130.00
Total 4130 - Permits/Variances 4,838.80
4400 * Interest Earned
08/31/2016 Interest 419
08/31/2016 Interest 168.95
08/31/2016 GENERAL FUND AUGUST 220.85
08/31/2016 Interest 3.75
08/31/2016 Interest 105.22
Total 4400 - Interest Earned 502.96
4800 - Municipal Court Fines
08/01/2016 COURT FINES 70.00
08/02/2016 mc4924-01 70.00
08/04/2016 mc4813-01,02 86.00
08/04/2016 mc4804 50.00
08/05/2016 mc5255-jonathan pershall 193.00
08/17/2016 mc3894 193.00
08/17/2016 mc4978 163.00
08/17/2016 mc4821-01 20.00
08/19/2016 MC4470 118.00
08/23/2016 MC5251 202.10
08/30/2016 MC4919-01 0.00
08/31/2016 MC4919-01 35.00
Total 4800 - Municipal Court Fines 1,190.10
4902 - Community Events Income
08/04/2016 8 bricks 200.00
08/15/2016 brick sales 75.00
08/15/2016 brick sales 25.00
08/17/2016 bricks 200.00
08/23/2016 2 bricks 50.00
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5:03 PM Town of Shady Shores

09/08/16 Revenue & Expenditure Detail

Accrual Basis August 2016

Date Memo Amount
08/30/2016 2 SHIRTS 25.00
Total 4902 - Community Events Income 575.00
4903 - Solid Waste Collections

08/01/2016 0.00
08/01/2016 AUGUST 2016 16.34
08/01/2016 SEPTEMBER 2016 16.34
08/02/2016 AUGUST 2016 16.34
08/02/2016 SEPTEMBER 20186 16.34
08/08/2016 AUGUST 2016 16.34
08/08/2016 AUGUST 2016 16.34
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49,02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49,02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 48.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/20186 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/11/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/12/2016 REFUND AUGUST SERVICE /DIS... -16.34
08/12/2016 CREDIT JULY 2016 -16.34
08/12/2016 CREDIT AUGUST 2016 -16.34
08/12/2016 CREDIT AUGUST BILLING -16.34
08/12/2016 CREDIT JULY 27 -4.08
08/12/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/12/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
08/12/2016 Solid Waste Collection; Recycling ... 49.02
